CENTRO LIQUIDATIVO
AUTO

CATANIA/COSENZA

CATANIA/COSENZA

FIRENZE

GENOVA

LECCE

MILANO

CARD 2F

NAPOLI

PADOVA

PALERMO

TORINO

RICEVIMENTO DEL PUBBLICO

LUNEDI-MERCOLEDI 9-12

LUNEDI-MERCOLEDI 9-12

MARTEDI-GIOVEDI 9-12.30

LUNEDI-MERCOLEDI 9-12, 14.30-16.30

LUNEDI-MERCOLEDI 9-12

MERCOLEDI 9.30-12, 14.30-16.30

MARTEDI 9.30-12, 14.30-16.30

LUNEDI-GIOVEDI 9-12

MERCOLEDI 9-12,30 -14.30-17

LUNEDI 9-12,14.30-16, MERCOLEDI 9-12

LUNEDI-MERCOLEDI 9-12, 14.30-16.30

RICEVIMENTO TELEFONICO

MARTEDI-MERCOLEDI 14.30-16.30, GIOVEDI 9:30-11:30

MARTEDI-MERCOLEDI 14.30-16.30, GIOVEDI 9:30-11:30

LUNEDI -MERCOLEDI 14.30-16-30

MARTEDI E GIOVEDI 9-12, 14.30 -16.30

MARTEDI 9-12, 15-17, GIOVEDI 9-12, 15-17

MARTEDI E GIOVEDI 9.30-12, 14.30 -16.30

LUNEDI E MERCOLEDI 9.30-12, 14.30 -16.30

LUNEDI 14.30-16.30, MARTEDI 9.30-11.30, GIOVEDI 14.30-16.30

MARTEDI-GIOVEDI 9-12,30. 14.30-17

DAL LUNEDI AL GIOVEDI 9-12, 14.30-17

MARTEDI-GIOVEDI 9-12, 14.30-16.30

INDIRIZZO

Via Caserma dei Carabinieri, 11 95129 Catania

Viale Marconi snc, 87100 Cosenza

Via Lucchese, 84/C - loc. Osmannoro - 50019 - Sesto
Fiorentino - (FI)

Piazza della Vittoria, 15 - Interno C 16121 Genova

Via G. Candido, 2 73100 Lecce

Via della Chiusa, 15 - 20123 Milano

Via della Chiusa, 15 - 20123 Milano

Via Nuova Marina, 30 Palazzo Gentile 80133 Napoli

Via Ugo Foscolo, 1 35131 Padova

Piazza S. Giovanni Bosco, 6 90143 Palermo

Corso Principe Eugenio, 1 10122 Torino

TELEFONO

068475403

098471233

055244651

010574661

0832333140

0258349970

0258349920

068475760

0498757045

0916261827

0116939611

FAX

0957463477

0984791892

055243586

010582031

0832333126

0258349974

0258349974

0812391299

0498782715

091300367

0116673186

PROVINCE di COMPETENZA

Catania, Siracusa, Ragusa, Messina, Fiumicino (RM), Pomezia (RM), Anzio (RM),
Terracina (LT), Valmontone (FR), Paliano (FR), BAT (Barletta-Andria-Trani), Gela
(CL), Grottaglie (TA), San Giorgio lonico (TA), Castellaneta (TA), Ginosa (TA),
Laterza (TA), Mottola (TA), Sava (TA), Martina Franca (TA), Crispiano (TA)

Cosenza, Catanzaro, Crotone, R. Calabria, V. Valentia

Firenze, Ancona, Arezzo, Ascoli Piceno, Fermo, Grosseto, Livorno, Lucca,
Macerata, Perugia, Pesaro-Urbino, Pisa, Pistoia, Pomezia (RM), Prato, Rieti,
Sacrofano(RM), Siena, Terni, Viterbo

Genova, Bologna, Cagliari, Carbonia Iglesias, Empoli, Forli, Cesena, Imola, Imperia,
La Spezia, Massa Carrara, Medio Campidano, Nuoro, Oristano, Pavia, Ravenna,
Sassari, Savona, Varese, Palermo, Terni

Lecce, Bari, Bisceglie (BT), Brindisi, Taranto

Milano, Lodi , Monza Brianza, Roma, Latina, Frosinone, Taranto, Bari, Barlettta,
Andria ,Trani, Pescara

Sondrio, Como, Lecco, Varese, Bergamo, Milano, Monza Brianza, Brescia, Pavia,
Lodi, Cremona, Mantova, Verbania, Biella, Novara, Torino, Vercelli, Asti
Alessandria, Cuneo, Savona, Imperia, La Spezia, Genova, Aosta, Trento,
Bolzano, Pordenone, Gorizia, Udine, Trieste, Piacenza, Parma, Reggio Emilia,
Modena, Bologna, Ferrara, Ravenna, Forli, Rimini, Belluno, Vicenza, Treviso,
Verona, Venezia, Padova, Rovigo

Napoli, Avellino, Benevento, Campobasso, Caserta, Chieti, Formia (LT), Frosinone,
Isernia, L'Aquila, Matera, Pescara, Potenza, Salerno, Sulmona, Teramo

Bergamo, Brescia, Padova, Belluno, Bolzano, Ferrara, Gorizia, Latina, Mantova,
Modena, Piacenza, Pordenone, Riccione, Rimini, Rovigo, Trento, Treviso, Trieste,
Udine, Venezia, Verona, Vicenza

Palermo, Agrigento, Foggia, Trapani, Enna, Caltanissetta

Torino, Alessandria, Aosta, Asti, Biella, Cuneo, Novara, Reggio Emilia, Verbano-
Cusio-Ossola, Vercelli , Parma, Como, Sondrio, Lecco, Cremona, Varese, Viterbo,
Monza, Brianza




